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
  By accepting 
the plea deal, 
LaJoice gave 
up his r ight 
to a jury trial. 
M a n l e y  r e -
quested that the 
sentences in circuit and 

See LAJOICE on 12
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Low Inventory  •  Less Competition
Allows sellers to get the most the market allows

ACTIVE LISTINGS

ReMax Platinum Owned and operated by Joseph C. DeKroub

Platinum 3295 Silver Lake Rd. • Fenton

Platinum

www.AlSoldMyHome.com

Realtor | Trusted Advisor
810.449.8782
Lifsey.Al@gmail.com

Al Lifsey

What makes a 
Seller’s Market?

List your home with me now and be ahead of your competition 
as the market and weather heats up!

 00 DUTCH MILL Drive, Flushing, Michigan 48433
MLS#: 217013501 Area: 08252 - Flushing Short Sale: No
P Type: Vacant Land DOM: N/33/33  Trans Type: Sale
Status: Active ERTS/FS

LP: $19,900
OLP: $19,900

Location Information Waterfront Information
County: Genesee Wtrfrnt Name: Flint River
City: Flushing Wtrfrnt Desc: River Front
Mailing City: Flushing Wtrfrnt Feat:
Side of Str: Water Frt Feet:
School District: Flushing
Location: N of OF RIVER RD / E of OF WINDMILL POINT DR
Lot Information Land Contract Information
Acreage: 0.51 Land DWP:
Price/Acre: $39,020 Land Int Rate:
Min Lots/Acre: Land Payment:
Lot Dim: 109x213x90x254 Land Terms:
Road Front Feet: 109
Zoning: Residential
Contact Information Additional Information
Name: AL LIFSEY Internet Avail: Survey: No
Phone: 810-449-8782 Mineral Rights: Irrigation:

Sqft Min Lot: Perk:

Listing Date: 02/22/17 Off Mkt Date: MLS Source: REALCOMP
BMK Date: Protect Period: 30 Possession: Imm Short Sale: No
Directions: River Rd to River Woods Dr. River Woods Drive and you dead end at Dutch Mill and the lot.
Terms Offered: Cash, Conventional Restrictions: Exclusions:

Improvements: Curbs, Electric, Gas
Site Desc: Hilly-Ravine Road Frontage: Paved
Water Source: Water at Street Sewer: Sewer at Street

Property ID: 5526400015 Ownership: Private - Owned
Tax Summer: $522 Tax Winter: $76 SEV: 17800 Oth/Spec Assmnt: 0
Legal Desc: A PARCE OF LAND BEG ON A CURVE TO THE RIGHT CHORD=N 82 DEG 32 MIN 07 SEC E 172.44 FT FROM SELY COR OF LOT 128 WINDMILL 

POINTE NO 2 TH N 40 DEG 35 MIN 09 SEC W 216.28 FT TH N 48 DEG 02 MIN 45 SEC E 90 FT TH S 36 DEG 20 MIN 33 SEC E 254.70 FT TH 
ON A CURVE TO THE LEFT CHORD = S 37 DEG 15 MIN 08 SEC W 48.15 FT TH ON A CURVE TO THE LEFT CHORD = N 68 DEG 20 MIN 25 SEC 
W 51.66 FT TO POB. SEC 26 T8N R5E (15) SPLIT/COMBINED ON 10/16/2014 FROM 55-26-400-014;

Subdivision: WINDMILL POINTE NO 2

Sub Ag Comp: No Buyer Agency: Yes Trans Coordinate: No Comp Arrange:
Sale Ag Comp: Buy Ag Comp: 3.0 Trans Crd Comp:
List Office: RE/MAX Platinum-Fenton List Office Ph: (810) 629-5800
List Agent: ALTON LIFSEY  List Agent Ph: (810) 449-8782

Public Remarks:PRICE REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE! Perfect river frontage lot in well established Windmill Point subdivision. Nice deep lot with lot's of 
possibilities for your new home. Sanitary sewers and municipal water available. Paved streets and close to main roads yet has a 
country feel. Great area for children. Don't hesitate...secure your new home site now!

REALTOR®
Remarks:

Commission paid on net sales price.

Data not guaranteed. Verify independently.  All warranties, express or implied, disclaimed. 
Copyright © Realcomp II Ltd.  All rights reserved.

 

Listing Information

Features

Legal/Tax/Financial

Agent/Office Information

Remarks

 0000 LANSING Road, Vernon Twp, Michigan 48429
MLS#: 217009129 Area: 07121 - Vernon Twp Short Sale: No
P Type: Vacant Land DOM: N/49/49  Trans Type: Sale
Status: Active ERTS/FS

LP: $389,900
OLP: $389,900

Location Information Waterfront Information
County: Shiawassee Wtrfrnt Name: No Name
Township: Vernon Twp Wtrfrnt Desc: Lake Front
Mailing City: Durand Wtrfrnt Feat: Dock Facilities
Side of Str: N Water Frt Feet: 2,200
School District: Durand
Location: N of SIDE OF LANSING RD / E of OF BYRON ROAD
Lot Information Land Contract Information
Acreage: 23.7 Land DWP:
Price/Acre: $16,451 Land Int Rate:
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

MIN E 87 FT FROM NE COR OF SEC TH N 45 DEG 43 MIN E 99.64 FT TH S 44 DEG 17 MIN E 125 FT TH S 45 DEG 43 MIN W 99.64 FT TH N 
44 DEG 17 MIN W 125 FT TO PL OF BEG SEC 28 T5N R6E (84) FR 0600031036

Sub Ag Comp: No Buyer Agency: Yes Trans Coordinate: No Comp Arrange:
Sale Ag Comp: Buy Ag Comp: 4.0 Trans Crd Comp:
List Office: RE/MAX Platinum-Fenton List Office Ph: (810) 629-5800
List Agent: ALTON LIFSEY  List Agent Ph: (810) 449-8782

Public Remarks:Thinking of building? This is a beautiful site for your new home. Tree lined lot and a beautiful view of Silver Lake. Fenton School 
District. Great community participation. Just minutes from all shopping, eateries and US 23 highway. The market is heating up for 
spring & summer. Be sure to make this your first stop!

REALTOR®
Remarks:

Buyer agent to verify all information. Commission based on net sales price.

Data not guaranteed. Verify independently.  All warranties, express or implied, disclaimed. 
Copyright © Realcomp II Ltd.  All rights reserved.
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Features

Legal/Tax/Financial

Agent/Office Information

Remarks

 Rose Center & Buckhorn Lk ROSE CENTER Road, Rose Twp, Michigan 48442
MLS#: 217008980 Area: 02061 - Rose Twp Short Sale: No
P Type: Vacant Land DOM: N/52/52  Trans Type: Sale
Status: Active ERTS/FS

LP: $374,900
OLP: $374,900

Location Information Waterfront Information
County: Oakland Wtrfrnt Name: LITTLE SCHOOL LOT LAKE
Township: Rose Twp Wtrfrnt Desc: Lake Front
Mailing City: Holly Wtrfrnt Feat: Boat Facilities, Dock Facilities
Side of Str: Water Frt Feet: 120
School District: Holly
Location: N of OF DEMODE ROAD / W of OF BUCKHORN LK RD
Lot Information Land Contract Information
Acreage: 78.44 Land DWP:
Price/Acre: $4,779 Land Int Rate:
Min Lots/Acre: Land Payment:
Lot Dim: 1360 X 2314 X 1360 X 2314Land Terms:
Road Front Feet: 1,360
Zoning: Agricultural
Contact Information Additional Information
Name: AL LIFSEY Internet Avail: Survey: Yes
Phone: 810-449-8782 Mineral Rights: Irrigation:

Sqft Min Lot: Perk:

Listing Date: 02/03/17 Off Mkt Date: MLS Source: REALCOMP
BMK Date: Protect Period: 90 Possession: IMM Short Sale: No
Directions: ONE MILE WEST OFF MILFORD ROAD, JUST W OF BUCKHORN LK RD.
Terms Offered: Cash, Conventional Restrictions: Exclusions:

Improvements: Culvert
Site Desc: Farm, Splits Available Road Frontage: Gravel
Water Source: Well-Needed Sewer: Sewer-Sanitary
Out Buildings: Hay Barn

Property ID: 0621226003 Ownership: Private - Owned
Tax Summer: $2,342 Tax Winter: $403 SEV: 146060 Oth/Spec Assmnt: 18.05
Legal Desc: T4N, R7E, SEC 21 PART OF E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF NE 1/4 BEG AT PT DIST S 01-45-04 E 150.21 FT FROM NE SEC COR, TH S 01-45-04 E 

1828.07 FT, TH N 66-52-14 W 169.10 FT, TH S 01-42-54 E 211.93 FT, TH N 89-37-52 E 153.58 FT, TH S 01-45-04 E 524.47 FT, TH S 88-
02-53 W 1360.04 FT, TH N 01-24-35 W 1226.38 FT, TH S 70-49-37 E 192.22 FT, TH N 18-38-43 E 192.88 FT, TH N 01-04-52 E 174.03 
FT, TH N 84-39-49 W 256.02 FT, TH N 01-50-31 W 997.25 FT TO TRAV PT 'A', TH N 01-50-31 W 91.27 FT, TH N 87-34-00 E 120.29 FT TO 
TRAV PT 'B' LOC N 50-37-14 E 151.84 FT FROM SD TRAV PT 'A', TH N 87-34-00 E 734.91 FT, TH N 87-10-02 E 208.11 FT, TH S 01-45-04 
E 150.21 FT, TH N 87-10-02 E 290 FT TO BEG 78.44 A 6-3-11 FR 001

Sub Ag Comp: No Buyer Agency: Yes Trans Coordinate: No Comp Arrange:
Sale Ag Comp: Buy Ag Comp: 4.0 Trans Crd Comp:
List Office: RE/MAX Platinum-Fenton List Office Ph: (810) 629-5800
List Agent: ALTON LIFSEY  List Agent Ph: (810) 449-8782

Public Remarks:78 acres split by Rose Center Road. The NORTH SIDE of Rose Center is approx. 46 acres with 120’ frontage on Little School Lot Lake. 
Little School Lot Lake has great fishing, swimming and boating. It is a no wake lake. Little School Lot Lake connects via a channel to 
Big School Lot Lake as well. If you are looking for a private spot to build a walk out home on the lake this is it and you have plenty of 
land to farm, build, etc. Currently the 90% of the NORTH SIDE is farmed. The SOUTH SIDE of Rose Center is approx. 32 acres, 25% 
tillable and the balance is wooded with a nature pond for fowl on the SW corner. The barn is included on this side. Again a beautiful 
spot to build a private residence. Perfect for the builder, sportsman, outdoorsman or farmer. Approximately 10 splits are available. 
Per the current zoning codes the following splits should be available 4 splits first 10 ac and 1 split for each 10 ac after that. Min. size 
1.5 ac.

REALTOR®
Remarks:

Agents: Please park on the North side of Rose Center at the West corner. No driving is allowed on the farm fields. The lock box is on 
the door of the barn. Enter at your own risk. No Smoking In The Barn. Seller does not authorize the listing broker or any cooperating 
brokers to provide access to the property unless accompanied by and in the physical presence of a Michigan Real Estate Licensee. 
NO VIRTUAL SHOWINGS! Buyer to confirm all information. Commission paid on the net sales price.

Data not guaranteed. Verify independently.  All warranties, express or implied, disclaimed. 
Copyright © Realcomp II Ltd.  All rights reserved.
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 699 W BROAD Street, Linden, Michigan 48451-8644
MLS#: 217008833 Area: 08123 - Linden Short Sale: No
P Type: Commercial, Real Estate Only DOM: N/50/344  Trans Type: Sale
Status: Active ERTS/FS

LP: $229,900
OLP: $229,900

Location Information Side of Str: Lot Information
County: Genesee Acres: 0.98
City: Linden Rd/Wtr Frt Ft: 70 / 
Mailing City: Linden Lot Dim: 70 X 610 X 70 X 610
School Dist: Linden
Location: S of SIDE OF LINDEN RD / W of OF BYRAM LAKE DR
Directions: LINDEN RD (BRIDGE ST) TO SILVER LK RD (BROAD ST). W ON BROAD FROM BRIDGE ST 

TO PROPERTY ON S SIDE
General Information Business Information
Year Blt/Rmd: 1986 Zoning: Commercial
#Units/ % Lsd: 1 / - % Current Use:Retail, Apartment
# Loft Units: Bus Type:
# Eff/Std Units: Licenses:
# 1 BR Units: Rent Incl:
# 2 BR Units Inv List: Zone Conform:
# 3 BR Units: 1 Inv Incl: Rent Cert'd:
Encroachments:No APOD Avail: Restrictions:
Income and Expenses Access To / Distance To Square Footage
Monthly Sales: 0 Airport: Est Sqft Ttl: 5,314
Annl Net Inc: 0 Interstate: Yes / 5 Est Sqft Main: 3,630
Annl Gross Inc:0 Railroad: Est Sqft Ofc: 1,440
Annl Oper Exp: 0 Waterway: Sqft Source: CITY

Listing Date: 02/05/2017 Off Mkt Date: Pending Date: BMK Date:
Exclusions: Protect Period: 90 Possession: NEG MLS Source: REALCOMP
Terms Offered: Cash, Conventional Access: Appointment/LockBox

Arch Level: 1 Story Road Frontage: Paved
Foundation: Basement, Crawl Foundation Mtrl: Poured
Exterior: Vinyl Roof Mtrl: Asphalt
Comm Feat: 220V Available, Security System
Comm Ext Feat:Doors 10-15 ft, Outside Lighting
Exterior Feat: Heating: Central Air, Forced Air
Heating Fuel: Natural Gas Plant Heating: Forced Air
Wtr Htr Fuel: Electric Office Heating: Central Air, Forced Air
Water Source: Municipal Water Sewer: Sewer-Sanitary
Out Buildings: Shed

Unit Type                   Baths     Lavs         Square Ft   Furnished                # of Unit Type       Rent
Three Bedroom 1 Unfurnished 1

Property ID: 6119576002 Ownership: Private - Owned
Tax Summer: $4,928 Tax Winter: $2,643 Oth/Sp Assmnt: 0
Legal Desc: LOT 4 & W 4 FT OF LOT 5 HYATTS ACRES (83)
Subdivision: HYATTS ACRES

Sub Agency: No Buyer Agency: Yes 4.0 Trans Coordinatr: No  Comp Arrange:
Listing Office: RE/MAX Platinum-Fenton List Ofc Ph: (810) 629-5800
Listing Agent: ALTON LIFSEY   List Agt Ph: (810) 449-8782
Contact Name: AL LIFSEY Contact Phone: 810-449-8782

Public
Remarks:

RETAIL - WAREHOUSE / GARAGE AND APARTMENT! Fabulous opportunity on high traffic Broad Street in Linden. Lots of paved 
parking in front and back. Huge lot almost an acre. Front space can be used for office or a retail space. Large heated warehouse 
space with 3 tall overhead doors. Lots of power in the warehouse area available. Also included is a large (1684 sq. ft.) three 
bedroom apartment with nice open living room and kitchen/dining space. Fireplace in the living room. At this price it won't last 
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
MLS#: 216051016 Area: 08101 - Argentine Twp Short Sale: No
P Type: Residential DOM: N/10/10  Trans Type: Sale
Status: Sold ERTS/FS

 

LP: $244,900
OLP: $244,900
SP: $244,900

Location Information Parking Lot Information
County: Genesee Garage: Yes Acreage: 1.96  
Township: Argentine Twp Grg Sz: 4 Car Lot Dim: 290 X 480 X 250 X 276
Mailing City: Linden Grg Dim: Rd Front Ft: 290

Side of Str: N Grg Feat: Attached, Basement Access, Detached, Direct Access, Door 
Opener, Electricity, Second Garage

School Dist: Linden
Location: S of OF SILVER LAKE ROAD / W of OF THE BAR

Directions: SILVER LK RD TO WHITEHEAD DR. WHITEHEAD S AND CURVE TO THE RIGHT. LAST 
HOUSE ON THE RIGHT

Square Footage Layout Contact Information
Sqft Source: APPRAISAL Beds: 3 Name: AL LIFSEY
Est Fin Abv Gr: 1,860 Baths: 2.0 Phone: 810-449-8782
Est Fin Lower: Rooms: 11
Est Tot Lower: 1,008 Arch Sty: Cape Cod
Est Tot Fin: 1,860 Arch Lvl: 1 1/2 Story
List Price/SqFt: $132 Site Desc: Lake View
Waterfront Information General Information
Wtrfrnt Name: Year Built: 1986
Wtrfrnt Fac: Year Remod: 
Wtrfrnt Feat:
Water Frt Feet:

Listing Date: 05/24/16 List Type/Level Of Service:Exclusive Right to Sell/Full Service
Srvcs Offered: Arrange Appointments, Accept/Present Offers, Advise on Offers, Assist with Counteroffers, Negotiate for Seller
Pending Date: 06/03/16 Off Mkt Date: 06/03/16 BMK Date: Contingency Date:
Land DWP: Land Int Rate: Land Payment: Land Cntrt Term:
Protect Period: 60 Restrictions: Exclusions: Yes Possession: 30 DAC
Terms Offered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA MLS Source: REALCOMP

Foundation: Basement Fndtn Material: Poured
Basement: Unfinished
Exterior Feat: Fenced, Outside Lighting, Pool - Above Ground
Exterior: Aluminum, Vinyl Cnstrct Feat:
Fireplc Fuel: Wood Stove Fireplace Loc: Great Room
Porch Type: Deck, Patio
Roof Material: Asphalt
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Washing Machine
Interior Feat: Cable Available, High Spd Internet Avail, Sump Pump, Water Softener (owned)
Heat & Fuel: Natural Gas, Forced Air Cooling: Ceiling Fans 2+, Central Air
Wtr Htr Fuel: Natural Gas Road: Paved
Water Source: Well-Existing Sewer: Sewer-Sanitary

Room Level Dimen Floor Cover Room Level Dimen Floor Cover
Bath - Dual Entry Entry 8 x 11 Laminate Bath - Full Upper 8 x 12 Vinyl
Bedroom Upper 12 x 14 Carpet Bedroom Upper 11 x 12 Carpet
Bedroom - Mstr Entry 12 x 24 Carpet Dining Room Entry 11 x 16 Carpet
Florida Room Entry 12 x 16 Carpet Great Room Entry 18 x 24 Carpet
Kitchen Entry 8 x 16 Vinyl Laundry Area/Room Entry 8 x 9 Laminate
Other Upper 10 x 11 Carpet

Property ID: 0135526301 Ownership: Private - Owned Home Warranty:No
Tax Summer: $1,066 Tax Winter: $1,385 Homestead: Yes Oth/Sp Asmnt:451
Legal Desc: PART OF OUTLOT A BEG N 01 DEG 30 MIN E 41.50 FT & S 39 DEG E 385 FT & N 60 DEG 20 MIN E 108.80 FT FROM NW COR OF LOT 336 

TH N 05 DEG 59 MIN W 408.90 FT TH S 85 DEG 33 MIN E 100 FT TH N 06 DEG 05 MN 50 SEC W 26.62 FT TH S 87 DEG 15 MIN 20 SEC E 
150.38 FT TH S 02 DEG 44 MIN 40 SEC W 30 FT & S 0 DEG 58 MI 40 SEC W 276.21 FT TH S 60 DEG 18 MIN 30 SEC W 120 FT & S 60 
DEG 36 MIN 30 SEC W 107 FT TO PL OF BEG ARGENTINE PARK (13) 1.8 A FROM 01-35-526-214, 01-35-526-217;

Sub Agency: No Buyer Agency: Yes Trans Coord: No Access:Appointment/LockBox
Sub Ag Comp: Buy Ag Comp: 3.0 TC Comp: Comp Arrange:
List Office: RE/MAX Platinum-Fenton List Office Ph:(810) 629-5800
List Agent: ALTON LIFSEY  List Agent Ph:810-449-8782

Public
Remarks:

Wait until you see this beautiful home on almost 2 acres. Private setting up on a hill with a view of Lobdell Lake. Winding concrete 
driveway takes you to the stately home with a deck on the front to enjoy. Open floor plan with vaulted ceilings and a wood stove 
that will heat the whole house in the coldest of winter. Prepare your meals and socialize with your guests at the same time. Lots of 
counter and cupboard space in this large kitchen with an island. First floor laundry, not more trips to the basement. Large First 
Floor master suite with French doors leading to the deck. Very light and cheery. Dual entry master bathroom and tons of closet 
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